Page 1 of 15
High Output Current LDO Regulator , High PSRR , Low Dropout, ME6207 Series
ME6207 General Description Features
ME6207 Typical Application
ME6207 Typical Application Circuit
The ME6207 Series is a positive voltage regulator
with a low dropout voltage,high output voltage
accuracy,and low crrent consumption developed based

科
技
Ch
ip
So
ur
ce
Te
k
Administrator
图章
Page 2 of 15
ME6207 Selection Guide
 product series product description
ME6207A50PG VOUT =5.0V；no enable function；Package：SOT89-3
ME6207C18M5G VOUT =1.8V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C33M5G VOUT =3.3V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C50K5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：TO252-5
ME6207C50M5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：SOT23-5
ME6207C50P5G VOUT =5.0V； have enable function；Package：SOT89-5
 TEL: +86-0755-27595155 27595165
FAX: +86-0755-27594792
WEB:Http://www.ChipSourceTek.com
E-mail: Sales@ChipSourceTek.com     Tony.Wang@ChipSourceTek.com